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OK2Ask® from TeachersFirst 

A series of live, online “snack sessions” (available live and in archived format) 
for self-directed teacher professional development and exploration. Learn 
more about OK2Ask® at http://www.teachersfirst.com/ok2ask.cfm. See what 
teachers are saying about OK2Ask at http://www.teachersfirst.com/OK2Ask-
tchrs.cfm. 

 
 
Full FREE Session Schedule for 2012-2013 

Access full session descriptions and pre-registration about one month prior to 
each session at: http://teachersfirst.wikispaces.com/ok2ask. 
 
Sessions run from 7:00 – 8:15pm EASTERN time, unless otherwise noted. 

 
Great Timesavers: Tools and Tips to Maximize 
TeachersFirst’s free Membership 
Monday September 24, 2012 
7:00- 8:15pm (EDT)  
 
 
Specialized for Special Needs: Ideas and tools for Learning 
Support, Speech/language, Emotional Support, and More 
Thursday October 11, 2012 
7:00 – 8:15pm (EDT) 
 
 
Google Earth: Take Your Lessons INTO This World 
Monday October 22, 2012 
7:00 - 8:15pm (EDT) 
 
 
Inspiring and implementing: Sharing and Solutions for 
Technology Coaches/trainers 
Thursday November 8, 2012 
7:00 – 8:15pm (EST) 
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Great Ideas: Exploring the Resources of TeachersFirst 3.0 
to Plan Effective, Technology-Infused Lessons 
Thursday November 15, 2012 
7:00 - 8:15pm (EST) 
 
 
New Years – New Ideas! Professional Resources to Make 
Your Life Easier, Communication Tools, Classroom Ideas, 
Sharing Time, and more 
Thursday January 10, 2013 
7:00 – 8:15pm (EST) 
 
 
Google Docs/Drive – A Focused Workshop on Docs and 
Forms Only (Extended Time Session) 
Monday January 14, 2013 
6:00 – 8:00pm (EST) 
 
 
Energizing Math: Ideas, Resources, and Collaboration for 
K-8 Math Teachers  
Thursday January 24, 2013 
7:00 - 8:30pm (EST) *Extended time session 
 
 
Google Goodies! Hidden Treasures and Teacher Favorites  
Thursday February 7, 2013 
7:00 – 8:15pm (EST) 
 
 
Light up Literacy: PreK-3 Reading/Language Arts Ideas 
and Resources  
Monday February 11, 2013 
7:00 - 8:15pm (EST) 
 
 
Wiki Workshop: An Open Help and Collaboration Session 
(Extended Time Session)  
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Monday February 25, 2013 
6:00 - 8:00pm (EST) *Extended time session 
 
 
Hands Off, Vanna: Giving Students Control of Interactive 
Whiteboard Learning 
Thursday March 7, 2013 
7:00 - 8:15pm (EST) 
 
 
Blooms 2.0: Promoting ALL levels of Bloom’s Taxonomy 
through Technology  
Monday March 11, 2013 
7:00 – 8:15pm (EDT) 
 
 
QR Codes: What, How, and Why?  
Monday March 18, 2013 
7:00 – 8:15pm (EDT) 
 
 
Now I See! Infographics as content scaffold and creative, 
formative assessment… even if you don’t think visually 
Thursday April 11, 2013 
7:00 – 8:15pm (EDT) 
 
 
One to One: Ideas and Tips for Teaching in a 1:1 
Classroom  
Monday April 29, 2013 
7:00 – 8:15pm (EDT) 
 
 
Ready.. Set.. Summer: Student Tools to Stay Fresh and 
Teacher Professional “Refreshments” 
Monday May 6, 2013 
7:00 – 8:15pm (EDT) 
	
  


